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Pracovní list 1 – Výpočet procent

S kalkulačkou vypočítejte chybějící údaje (zaokrouhlete na 2 desetinná místa):
	procentová část
	základ
	počet %
	počet %
	procentová část
	základ

	
	3 800
	27 %
	
	0,63
	4,2

	
	900
	4 %
	74,5 %
	
	54,2

	3,956
	92
	
	112 %
	
	45,36

	2 166,75
	
	45 %
	
	464
	800

	2 520
	
	36 %
	110 %
	26 950
	

	
	10 640
	134 %
	78,5 %
	
	8 519

	2 996
	
	214 %
	48 %
	576
	

	3 050
	2 500
	
	
	146,28
	920
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	200
	22 %
	102,5 %
	
	7 800

	86 330
	48 500
	
	
	40,7
	220

	374
	3 400
	
	22 %
	1 012
	

	
	28
	3,2 %
	42,5 %
	
	7 200

	
	154 000
	6 %
	1,4 %
	
	8 140

	 1820
	
	5,2 %
	85 %
	412,25
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